

HANNUKAH MEAL INGREDIENTS

Red Wine Braised Brisket

Beef, Cabernet Red Wine, Canola Oil, Carrot, Onion, Celery, Garlic, Beef Base, Salt, Thyme, Bay Leaf, Black Pepper.

Allergens: Wheat, Soy

Pomegranate Glazed Roasted Chicken

Chicken, Poultry Brine (Salt, Sugar, Honey, Garlic, Rosemary, Thyme, Parsley, Bay Leaf, Lemon, Black Peppercorn), Pomegranate Glaze (Orange, Brandy, Honey, Pomegranate, Chicken Base, Balsamic Vinegar, Thyme, Unsalted Butter), Canola Oil, Salt, Pepper.

Potato Latkes

Potatoes, Soybean Oil, Eggs, Onion, Unbleached Enriched Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Sea Salt, Baking Powder (Monocalcium Phosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate And Corn Starch (Made From Non-GMO Corn)), Pepper.

Allergens: Wheat, Egg, Soy

Chopped Liver with Cornichons & Egg

chicken liver, onion, egg, olive oil, parsley salt, pepper, cornichon.

Allergens: Egg

Sweet Noodle Kugel

Egg Noodle, Cottage Cheese, Egg, Sour Cream, Brown Sugar, Flour, Cinnamon, Butter, Cane Sugar, Half & Half, Vanilla Extract, Salt.

Allergens: Wheat, Egg, Milk

Roasted Heirloom Carrots w/ Za'atar

Carrot, Canola Oil, Salt Parsley, Za'atar Spice (Spices. Salt, Sesame Seeds, Sumac, Safflower Oil), Black Pepper.

Matzo Ball Soup

water, egg, matzoh meal (flour, water), soybean oil, palm oil, salt, baking powder, onion, garlic, spices, carrot, chicken, salt, dextrose, sugar, safflower oil, turmeric, noodles (durum flour), egg, niacin, ferros sulfate, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid).

Allergens: Wheat, Egg, Soy

Challah

Enriched Unbleached Wheat Flour(Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavi, Folic Acid, Ascorbic Acid), Water, Non-Gmo Canola Oil, Cane Sugar(Vegan Process), Salt,Yeast, Eggwash (Egg,Water) And Enzymes.

Allergens: Wheat, Egg

Chocolate Babka

Unbleached Enriched Flour (Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid, Malted Barley Flour), Palm Oil And Soybean And/Or Canola Oil, Eggs, Sugar, Cocoa (Processed With Alkali), Filtered Water, Chocolate Liquor, Orange Juice, Tofu (Organic Whole Soybeans, Water, Calcium Sulfate, Invert Sugar, Yeast, Natural Flavors (Vanilla Extract, Orange Extract, Ground Cinnamon), Mono And Diglycerides, Salt, Soy Lecithin, Xanthan Gum, Guar Gum.

Allergens: Wheat, Egg, Soy

Chocolate Rugelach

Unbleached Flour (Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid, Malted Barley Flour), Palm Oil And /Or Soybean Oil Shortening, Tofu (Organic Whole Soybeans, Water, Calcium Sulfate), Sugar, Filtered Water, Chocolate Filling (Dextrose, Maltodextrin, Water, Corn Syrup, Cocoa (Processed With Alkali), Modified Food Starch, Chocolate Liquor, Salt< Gluconic Delta-Lactone), Apple Juice, Natural Flavors (Vanilla Extract, Orange Flavor, Lemon Juice), Mono And Carrageenan), Salt, Potato Flakes, Corn Starch, Turmeric, Soy-Lecithin.

Allergens: Wheat, Soy